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COFFEE
Double Espresso
Long Black
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha
Magic
Piccolo Latte
Short Macchiato
Long Macchiato
Matcha Latte
Dirty Matcha 
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai 
Sticky Chai

$4.20
$4.20
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00

FRESH JUICE

MILKSHAKES
Biscoff Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake
Caramel Milkshake
Hazelnut Milkshake
Coffee Milkshake

$7.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50

TEAS
English Breakfast 
Earl Grey
Darjeeling Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile
Super Fruit
Peppermint

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Orange Juice
Citrus, Carrot & Ginger
Orange & Apple
Apple Juice 

$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai
Iced Matcha
Iced Long Black

$8.00
$7.50
$8.00
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$5.00

ICED DRINKS

COFFEE  MENU

COLD DRINKS
Coke/Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Sprite
Pepsi Max
Lemon Lime Bitters
Sanpellegrino 750ml/1L

KIDS DRINKS
Babyccino
Kids Milkshake
(Chocolate/Strawberry
/Vanilla)

$2.00
$5.50

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.50
$8/$12



Drinks Menu
Beer

Spirits

Red Wine

White Wine

Cocktails

Corona

Asahi

Heineken

Peroni

Cooper’s Pale Ale

Jack Daniel’s
Smirnoff Vodka
Jhonnie Walker Red/Black 
Chivas Regal
Gordons Gin
Baileys
Tequila

House Wine (Svelete)

Merlot (Audacious, Barossa Valley)

Shiraz (Audacious, Barossa Valley)

Cabernet Savignon (Light Of Day,

Coonawara)

House Wine (Svelte)

Pino Grigio (Mt. Yengo)

Chardonnay (Riverside Landing)

Moscato (Haselgrove)

Esspresso Martini

Aperol Spritz

Amaretto Sour

Bramble

Mojito

Mimosa

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$8/$40

$12/$45

$12/$45

$12/$45

$8/$40

$12/$45

$12/$45

$12/$45

$17

$15

$17

$17

$17

$16


